LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

OPEN REGIONAL CEINTURE DE
COULEURS BLEU/MARRON CADETS

CADETTES
15.02.2026

Epreuves

BM MORPHO FILLES -

HARIBOU Aliyah (36, CVL)
KASSEL Swann (36, CVL)
COJOCARIU Daliana (36, CVL)
+10pts) DUMONET Lea (36, CVL)
(+20pts) PERRIN Margarette (36, CVL)
W COQK Lylou (18, CVL)
W 10p9) DENUIT Madie (45, CVL)

. 4 GIBELIN Maelle (37, CVL)

BM MORPHO 1
+20pts) FOURNIER Tom (36, CVL)
+10pts) SAVINA Nathael (45,CVL)

. 4 DENNEVAULT Louis (18, CVL)

J C ISSOLDUNOIS

J C ARGENTONNAIS

JUDO CLUB ARDENTES

J C ARGENTONNAIS

J.C.ST GAULTIER

J C ST GERMAIN PUY

DOJOS CLERY BETZ OUANNE

CHANCEAUX JUDO

J C ISSOLDUNOIS

U S SANDILLONNAISE JUDO

SAINT AMAND JUDO



4 444

b 4

4

5

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+80 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

BETIL Martin (45, CVL)

BM MORPHO 2
LAUNAY Alexandre (18, CVL)

THABARIN Thomas (45, CVL)

BM MORPHO 3
GAUTHIER Erwan (41, CVL)
MARTIN Simon (18, CVL)

RODET Maxime (36, CVL )

BM MORPHO 4

BODIN Bastien (36, CVL)

BOIFFARD Louis (36, CVL)

BOUY Maxence (36, CVL)

LEROUX Maxime (36, CVL)

BOURDIN Eliott (45, CVL)

BRANCHU Nathan (41,CVL)

RENOTON Naoki (37, CVL)

RIFFET Lucas (18, CVL)

BM MORPHO 5
LAGADEC Paul (45, CVL)
WALKER DEEMIN Evann (18, CVL)
GA DIT GENTIL Alban (18, CVL)

GRONDIN Dimitri (45, CVL)

DASILVA Tiago (36, CVL)

AS GIEN JUDO

J C ST GERMAIN PUY

JC ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE

JC MEROIS

JUDO CLUB DE VIERZON

J.C.ST GAULTIER

J C ARGENTONNAIS

JUDO CLUB ARDENTES

J C ISSOLDUNOIS

JUDO CLUB BUZANCAIS

U S SANDILLONNAISE JUDO

CASLJUDO

CHANCEAUX JUDO

J C ST GERMAIN PUY

U S SANDILLONNAISE JUDO

JUDO KODOKAN CLUB DU BERRY

SAINT DOULCHARD JUDO CLUB

JUDO ARTS MARTIAUX FEROLLES

J C ARGENTONNAIS



BM MORPHO 6

SEBGO Cyr-Rayan (36, CVL)

W 7pt9) CHERRIER Armand (28, CVL)

4

5

PINGOT Lisandro (45, CVL)

CARRE Romain (45, CVL)

J C ISSOLDUNOIS

JUDO CLUB LUISANTAIS

AS GIEN JUDO

U S SANDILLONNAISE JUDO



